Trophée Jeunes IdF Etape 3 Noisiel Open C - Appariements de la ronde 3
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Appariements de laronde 3

Ech. Pts Blancs

1 [2] WENT Nicolas

2 [2] HENRY Aziliz

3 [2] HINGOUET Matthieu

4 [2] AGHER Rayan

5 [1,5] MASALLES Pierre

6 [1,5] OSYPCHUK Gabriel

7 [1] FISCHER Thorange

8 [1] LEITIENNE Solene

9 [1] RAVEENDRAN Mayoran
10 [1] MASALLES Gabriel

11 [1] SANSONE Adam

12 [1] GUINEBRETIERE Aldric
13 [1] LABESSE Pierre

14 [0] DEQUIN Guillaume

15 [0] WITTMANN Cedric

16 [0] DUGARD Tom

17 [0] CUMMINGS Eileen

18 [0] HIVERT Pierre

1303
1220
1349
1340
1390
1240
1279
1360
1340
1320
1300
1290
1270
1320
1210
1199
1240
1199

Res. Noirs

PARENT Leo

AYOUB Georges
BONNELL Gregor
MARTAIL Julien
COULET Axel
MOLINA-LOPEZ Sophie
GUERIN Tristan
ROMAS Lionia

RUTH Stefan
GUEHTAR Fares
ANGOT Remy
BARBIER Wilem
DUCHOSSOIR Anatole
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Pts
1372 [2]
1350 [2]
1310 [2]
1300 [2]
1342 [1,5]
1370 [1]
1360 [1]
1280 [1]
1280 [1]
1274 [1]
1230 [1]
1199 [1]
1280 [1]

BOETTO-LEGRAIN Christophe 1299 [0,5]

AYOUB Alexandre
DARAOUI Adem
MOULIS Nicolas
GEHAN Clement

1340 [0]
1260 [0]
1199 [0]
1210 [0]
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